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TUESDAY, DECEMBER 6TH

THE VILLA OF ORANGE
510 E. KATELLA AVENUE
ORANGE, CA 92867



8:00 - 9:00AM REGISTRATION AND CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

9:00 - 9:15AM WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

9:15 - 10:15AM THE TRAGICALLY COMMON PAIRING, ALCOHOL & PTSD - AND
A REMARKABLE WILL TO HEAL AND RECOVER




10:15 - 10:40AM BREAK AND NETWORKING

10:40 - 11:40AM THE BOYD STREET FIRE - HEROISM, RECOVERY & RETURN TO
WORK




11:40AM - 1:00PM BREAK AND NETWORKING

DATE: DEC. 6, 2022

TIME: 8:00 A.M. -1:00 P.M.

LOCATION: THE VILLA

510 E KATELLA AVE, ORANGE, CA 92867

PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ATTENDANCE

WITH ONLINE REGISTRATION - CLICK HERE TO REGISTER!
PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS ARE FREE

ASSOCIATES $25/NON-MEMBERS $50

PLEASE RSVP BY DEC 1, 2022

FOR QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT DEANNA SORIA,
CHAPTER CHAIR AT
(714)536-5519, OR DEANNA.SORIA@SURFCITY-HB.ORG



mailto:deanna.soria@surfcity-hb.org
http://events.constantcontact.com/register/event?llr=bhl5omrab&oeidk=a07ejg625yl84c91251
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FOR ALL EMPLOYEES OF GOVERNMENT, PUBLIC ENTITIES, SCHOOL DISTRICTS:
PLEASE BRING YOUR BUSINESS CARD FOR AN OPPORTUNITY TO WIN DOOR
PRIZES!







SoCal PARNA
Chapter Officers
2022

Chair
DeAnna Soria
City of Huntington Beach
Risk Manager
2000 Main Street « Huntington Beach, CA 92648
deanna.soria@surfcity-hb.org
Ph: (714) 536-5519

Secretary/Treasurer
Candice Fisher
City of Brea
Sr. Human Resources Analyst
1 Civic Center Circle - Brea, CA 92821
candicef@cityofbrea.net
Ph: (714) 671-4446

Vice Chair
Tyrone Spears
City of Los Angeles
Chief, Workers’ Compensation Division
700 E. Temple Street #210.Los Angeles, CA 90012
tyrone.spears@lacity.org
Ph: (213) 473-3378

SoCAL Chapter Advisor and PARMA Board Member
Paul Zeglovitch
California Joint Powers Insurance Authority (CJPIA)
Liability Program Manager
8081 Moody Street - La Palma, CA 90623
pzeglovitch@CJPIA.org
Ph: (562) 467-8786

SoCAL PARMA COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Martha Espinoza
ASCIP
Senior Director of Risk Services
espinoza@ascip.org
Ph: (562) 403-4640

Chris Kustra
Carl Warren & Company
Account Executive
17862 17th Street #111, Tustin, CA 92780
ckustra@carlwarren.com
Ph:(714) 572-5267

Avic Nazario
Orange County Sheriff’s Dept.
Professional Standards Division
Human Resources Analyst
avicngolez@gmail.com
Ph: (310) 869-4178

Coni Hernandez
Hernandez Consulting Services
Consultant - Workers’ Compensation
conihernandezwc@gmail.com
Ph: (562) 659-2982

Brad Keenan
Keenan & Associates
Account Executive
bkeenan1@keenan.com
PO Box 4328 « Torrance, CA 90510
Ph:(310) 212-0363, x. 2658

Gene Clarke
Sand Canyon Medical Group
Business Development Executive
g.clarke@scucmc.com
Ph: (714)613-2620

Juan Gonzalez
LAUSD, Risk Management & Insurance Services
juan.gonzalez11@lausd.net
Ph:(213) 414-6100




